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115 145TH AVENUE
$749,000

For Sale 

MADEIRA BEACH APARTMENT COMPLEX

CommercialSmith & Associates Real Estate, Inc does not guarantee any representations.  Important facts should be confirmed by buyer.

1.800.521.7045   www.smithandassociates.com
Tampa   St. Petersburg   Clearwater   Beaches• • 

• 

Excellent opportunity to purchase an eight unit apartment complex in the desirable Madeira 
Beach community, just 2 blocks to the Gulf of Mexico and its sandy beaches

All large 1br/1ba units; there are two duplexes and one four plex, 
with each apartment nearly identical in layout and size 

The buildings sit on a total of four lots, totaling 18,600 square feet, with 200 feet frontage on 
145th, which allows for 18 parking spaces; an unusual commodity for beach apartments 

Ideal for future redevelopment, as R-2 zoning (15 units per acre) is in 
place for 6 condos or townhomes

The buildings have about 4,436 rentable square feet, and are block construction; while they 
were built in 1947, they were gutted to the walls and rebuilt in 2001, with all new drywall, 

plumbing, electric, roofs, sewer lines, kitchens, bathrooms, etc.

Tenants are on annual leases, and pay their own electric bills; water/sewer is paid by landlord

Please see attached rent roll and income/expense information
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For Sale 

MADEIRA BEACH APARTMENT COMPLEX



145TH AVE APARTMENTS 
 
 

UNIT UNIT TYPE MONTHLY RENT  EXPIRATION 
 

1 1br/1ba $ 775 05/30/16 
2 1br/1ba $ 750 mo-to-mo 
3 1br/1ba $ 725 07/31/15 
4 1br/1ba $ 750 05/01/16 
5 1br/1ba $ 750 12/31/15 
6 1br/1ba $ 750 mo-to-mo 
7 1br/1ba $ 775 mo-to-mo 
8 1br/1ba $ 775 12/31/15 

 
 
 

       
     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ANNUAL NUMBERS BASED ON OWNER MANAGED BUSINESS, AND ON       
CURRENT RENT ROLL & EXPENSES : 

  
$   72,300  RENTAL INCOME 
 
$     5,700   HOUSE UTILITIES 
$   11,976   INSURANCE – ($ 9,616 IS FLOOD & WIND) 
$     6,906   REAL ESTATE TAXES 
$     2,892   REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE – (4% OF INCOME) 
$     1,900   LAWN & LANDSCAPING  
 
$   29,374   TOTAL EXPENSES 
 
$   42,926   CASH FLOW 

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the 
accuracy of the information. Viewer must verify the information and bears all risks for any inaccuracies. 




